
Form 4 20 

Rule 4 34 - CVL The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's S 9 5/9 9 
Affairs 7 

Pursuant to Section 95/99 of 
the Insolvency Act 1986 

For official use 

To the Registrar of Companies [ | [ ] 

Company Number 

06534491 
Name of Company 

Insert full name of [Cheshire Contracting and Control Limited 
company 

Insert full names | tan Robert 
and addresses 

of Kingston Smith & Partners LLP 

Devonshire House, 60 Goswell Road, London EC1M 7AD 

Insert date the liquidators of the above named company attach a statement of the company's 
affairs as at 

Signed J ) YD Date 28 02 13 

~ muni 
CVI 320A — Form 4205 of \ Cover Sheet



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of CHESHIRE CONTRACTING AND CONTROL LIMITED 

on the 28" February 2013 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the resolution for 

winding up 

Statement of Truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full name Diener Qrre Qurass Eee 

Signed Xx Ln 

NA 

Dated asiodis . 



A- Summary of Assets 

Assets Book Value Estimated to 
Realise 

£ £ 

Assets held in Trust for CVA creditors 

Cash held with Supervisor of CVA 14,036 14,036 
less held on trust for CVA creditors (14,036) 

0 

Uncharged assets 
Book bebts 578,298 6,192 

Tax refund 103,308 uncertain 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 695,642 6,192 

Date aaf2fir, Signature NEY 



A1 - Summary of Liabllitres 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (carried from page A) 

Liabilities 

Preferential creditors - employees 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 

Debts secured by floating charges 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 

Trade and expense creditors 

HMRC - Subcontractor tax 

HMRC - PAYE/NI 

Landlord 

Subcontractors 

Less monies held in CVA 

Estimated deficiency/surpius as regards creditors 

tssued and called up capital 

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members 

Estimated to realise 

£ 

6,192 

£ 

2,000 (2,000) 

£ 4,192 
£ 

oO 

£ 4,192 
£ 

0 

£ 4,192 
€ 

oO ty) 

£ 4,192 
£ 
1,102,471 

29,552 
29,729 
11,555 

762,491 
(14,036) (1,921,762) 

£ (1,917,570) 
£ 

300 
(300) 

£ (1,917,870) 

Signature Date 



‘euA7-1apun-Uo}Ysy 
1 -UO-BHO}S 